
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 Site Assessment 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
2  1.1 Road Condition Assessment 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
3  1.1.1 Asphalt Condition 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
4  1.1.2 Shoulder Condition 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
5  1.2 Drainage Condition Assessment 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
6  1.2.1 Culvert Condition and Location 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
7  1.2.2 Wash Integrity 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
8  1.3 Right of Way Assessment 2 days Tue 1/29/19 Wed 1/30/19
9 2 Hydrology and Hydraulics Analysis 30 days Thu 1/31/19 Wed 3/13/19
10  2.1 Map Culverts 10 days Thu 1/31/19 Wed 2/13/19
11  2.2 Hydrology 25 days Thu 1/31/19 Wed 3/6/19
12  2.3 Hydraulics 5 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 3/13/19
13 3 Highway Design 20 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 4/3/19
14  3.1 Cross Sections 20 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 4/3/19
15  3.2 Plan View 20 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 4/3/19
16  3.3 Profile View 20 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 4/3/19
17 4 Traffic Control Plan 5 days Tue 4/9/19 Mon 4/15/19
18  4.1 Phasing 2 days Tue 4/9/19 Wed 4/10/19
19  4.2 Quantities 3 days Thu 4/11/19 Mon 4/15/19
20  4.3 Duration 3 days Thu 4/11/19 Mon 4/15/19
21 5 Design Plan Sets 42 days Thu 3/7/19 Fri 5/3/19
22  5.1 Face Sheet 5 days Thu 4/4/19 Wed 4/10/19
23  5.2 Typical Roadway Sections Sheet 3 days Wed 4/10/19 Fri 4/12/19
24  5.3 Geometric Control Sheet 5 days Thu 4/18/19 Wed 4/24/19
25  5.4 Existing Conditions and Removal Sheet 20 days Tue 3/26/19 Mon 4/22/19
26  5.5 Roadway Plan and Profile Sheets 40 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 5/1/19
27  5.6 Drainage Plans and Details Sheets 25 days Thu 3/28/19 Wed 5/1/19
28  5.7 Intersection Plans and Details 20 days Thu 3/7/19 Wed 4/3/19
29  5.8 Traffic Control Plan Sheets 5 days Tue 4/9/19 Mon 4/15/19
30  5.8.1 Sequence of Construction Sheet 5 days Tue 4/9/19 Mon 4/15/19
31  5.8.2 Traffic Control Durations and Quantities Sheet 5 days Tue 4/9/19 Mon 4/15/19
32  5.9 Roadway Cross Section Sheets 5 days Thu 4/18/19 Wed 4/24/19
33  5.10 Cost Estimate Report Sheet 20 days Thu 4/4/19 Wed 5/1/19
34  5.10.3.1 Site Obstruction Removal 20 days Thu 4/4/19 Wed 5/1/19
35  5.10.3.2 Excavation, Backfill, Embankment 20 days Thu 4/4/19 Wed 5/1/19
36  5.10.3.3 Construction 20 days Thu 4/4/19 Wed 5/1/19
37 5.11 Drainage Report- Roadway 37 days Thu 3/14/19 Fri 5/3/19
38 5.12 Drainage Report- Structures 37 days Thu 3/14/19 Fri 5/3/19
39 6 Project Management 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
40  6.1 Project Meetings 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
41  6.1.1 Client Meetings 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
42  6.1.2 Team Meetings 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
43  6.2 Deliverables 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
44  6.3 Documentation 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
45  6.3.1 Meetings 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
46  6.3.2 Hours 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
47  6.4 Manage Resources 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
48  6.4.1 Equipment 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
49  6.4.2 Materials 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19
50  6.4.3 Transportation 69 days Tue 1/29/19 Fri 5/3/19

4/3

5/3

5/1

27 1 6 11 16 21 26 3 8 13 18 23 28 2 7 12 17 22 27 2
February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 May 2019


